ASCO Medium Voltage Power Transfer Switches
Product information
and specification guide
ASCO protects medium
voltage loads by offering
maintainable and highly
proven power transfer
switches. The switches

That will help ensure a reliable system
that performs dependably over time.
ASCO Medium Voltage Transfer Switches Ordering Information
                                                                    Medium Voltage Transfer Switch Catalog Numbers
                                                                              Short
                                                                             Circuit       Cable          Breaker               System                Control
        Series                 Mode       Transition        KAIC         Entry          Ampacity              Voltage                 Voltage        Accessories        Enclosures
            77                        A                   C                0  2  5              T                  1200                           Z                              3                   X                          C
73
74
77
A = Auto
025
031
040
050
T = Top
B= Bottom
M=Mixed
600
1200
2000
T = 2,400
U= 4,160
V=11,000
W=12,470
X 13,200
Y=13,800
Z=14,400
3=3,300
6=6,600
7=7,200
0=Other
C = Type 1
F = Type 3R
H = Type 4X
R = Type 3RX
O = Open
C = Closed
D = Delayed
S=Softload
0=None
X=Yes
Z=VAT
1 = 120VAC
3 = 24VDC
5 = 48VDC
6 = 125VDC
ASCO Medium Voltage Transfer Switches Accessories
85L
85N
85M
109N
109E
109AE
138B
108SL
108SN
Power Manager w/ Display on Load
Power Manager w/ Display on Normal
Power Manager w/ Display on Emergency
Basler BE1-50/51 on Normal
Basler BE1-50/51 on Emergency
SR489 on Emergency
TOC Breaker Truck Operated Contact Switch
SEL351S on Load
SEL351S On Normal
108SE
118FL